Contact
About Anord Mardix
Anord Mardix is a leading provider of power distribution
and protection equipment to the global market. We are
a vendor of choice to many of the world’s leading data
center and cloud computing industries.
Our ability to customize and produce on a large scale
delivers the most reliable end-to-end power systems to

suit each application requirement within the ranges below. Feeder type busbar is used for end to end
transmission and distribution type incorporates tapping outlets for connection of tap off units.
Part Numbering Guide
AD	 Transition Adaptor
CF	 Centre Feed
CM	 Combination
CX	 Custom
EF	 End Feed
EX Expansion
FB Fire Barrier
JP Joint Pack
LE	 Elbow Edgewise
LF	 Elbow Flatwise
NR	 Neutral Rotation
PF	 Panel Flange
PR Phase Rotation
SD	 Straight Distibution
SF	 Straight Feeder
TF	 Tee Flatwise
TX Transformer Flange
ZE	 Offset Edgewise
ZF	 Offset Flatwise
CX C 16 4P SF ST3- - - -
Range Code
CX = Cast Resin
Conductor Type Code
A = Aluminium
C = Copper
Rating Code (A)
8 = 800A
...
63 = 6300A
# Bars / Poles
Part Type Code
SF = Straight Feeder
...
PF = Panel Flange
Part Variant Code
ST3 = Standard 3M
...
ST2 = Standard 2M
WX X
Copyright C 2017 IBAR (EMEA) Ltd
CASTLE MILLS, AYNAM ROAD, KENDAL, CUMBRIA. LA9 7DE
TEL: 01539 797604 E-mail: sales@ibar-emea.com
Drawing No.
2
Project
p.sowerby p.sowerby
1
1 Drawn by
1
1 Designed by
171.6 kg
1
Mass
28/06/2017
Creation Date
1
1
Revision No.
1 / 1
1
Sheet
Straight Feeder Brochure
1
D:\Switchgear\Designs\IBAR\Development\CX\Brochure\Straight Feeder Brochure.idw
CAST RESIN B U S B A R T R U N K I N G S Y S T E M
± 0.5mm for all dimensions unless otherwise stated
H
H
W
X
X
Copyright C 2017 IBAR (EMEA) Ltd
CASTLE MILLS, AYNAM ROAD, KENDAL, CUMBRIA. LA9 7DE
TEL: 01539 797604 E-mail: sales@ibar-emea.com
Drawing No.
2
Project
p.sowerby p.sowerby
1
1 Drawn by
1
1 Designed by
171.6 kg
1
Mass
28/06/2017
Creation Date
1
1
Revision No.
1 / 1
1
Sheet
Straight Feeder Brochure
1
D:\Switchgear\Designs\IBAR\Development\CX\Brochure\Straight Feeder Brochure.idw
CAST RESIN B U S B A R T R U N K I N G S Y S T E M
± 0.5mm for all dimensions unless otherwise stated
H